
Approved Caterers 

Caterer Name Email Phone Number

* = Full service Caterer ( Alcohol) 

All the Way Shop atws1@bellsouth.net 502-747-8891

Apiary Fine Catering accounting@the-apiary.com 859-254-2225

Athenian Grill ilias@atheniangrill.com 859-327-8163

Azur Catering (Dupree Catering)* sarah@dupreecatering.com 859-388-9099

Bayou Bluegrass Catering* bayoubluegrass@gmail.com 859-233-0814

Bella Shave ice& Mini Donuts bellashaveice@gmail.com 859-707-9499

Bru Burger Bar sbailey@crgdining.com 859-305-0082

Brusters Real Ice Cream- Fayette* klimchakmichael@gmail.com 859-224-0006

Chuy's lexcatering@chuys.com 859-351-4988

City BBQ lexingtoncatering@citybbq.com 614-583-0999

Crank&Boom- Thai Orchid Café info@crankandboom.com 859-288-2170

Critchfield Meats lmcmillan@critchfieldmeats.com 859-255-6021

DV8 Kitchen rob@saulgoodpub.com 859-321-5600

Gourmet Goodies catering.gourmetgoodies@gmail.com 859-887-1027

Graeter's Ice Cream Company craig.eten@graeters.com 513-679-2398

Greenawalt Hospitality* booking@beveragemgmt.com 334-734-2468

Insomnia Cookies Tgallimore@insomniacookies.com 859-796-1156

*Full Service Catering Updated:  9/30/2020
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J Renders BBQ info@jrendersbbq.com 859-321-5812

Kona Ice Scottlamb@kona-ice.com 859-509-3113

La Patite Délicat sherrin@lapetitedelicat.com 859-338-1338

Lundy's Special Events* alissa@lundyscatering.com 859-255-0717

McAlisters Deli (Bluegrass Hospitality) ccurell@bluegrassdeli.com 502-551-5493

Noodles & Company suzi@invictus40.com 859-905-3993

PF Chang's jeanine.mckenzie@pfchangs.com 502-888-5786

Salsarita'S hollih@bellsouth.net 859-277-2572

Saul Good* rob@saulgoodpub.com 859-321-5600

Season Catering* kellie@seasonsevents.com 859-266-6661

Selma's Catering* selma@selmascatering.com 859-971-2763

Spindletop Hall* (UK) mhardin@spindletophall.org 859-255-2777

Steel City Pops hunter@steelcitypops.com 502-472-0752

Steins LLC Linda@steinslex.com 859-309-9577

Taziki's Mediterranean Café southlanddrive@tazikiscafe.com 859-286-3082

Ted's Montana Grill cbeasley@tedsmontanagrill.com 404-522-4230

Thompson Catering* thompsoncatering@aol.com 859-745-2019

UK Dining Catering* (UK) mjplym2@email.uky.edu 859-257-1741

*Full Service Catering Updated:  9/30/2020
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Wild Thyme wildthymecooking@gmail.com 859-523-2665

*Full Service Catering Updated:  9/30/2020
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